

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7008/2018

Surendra Singh Rajawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.P. Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Saini Mr. Pradeep Kalwania

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/02/2023

Mr. Bharat Saini, Advocate and Mr. Pradeep Kalwania,
Advocate accept notice on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 4.

Office is directed directed to reflect their names in the
cause list.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.5. Rule is made
returnable by three weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J