

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7008/2018

Surendra Singh Rajawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ram Pratap Saini

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pradeep Kalwania

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA**

**Judgment / Order**

**29/11/2023**

List this matter after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Gaurav Srivastava/73