

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7008/2018

Surendra Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Upendra Singh Rajawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Singh Rajawat, petitioner present in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yogesh Singh Rathore, ADEO, (Legal) Addl. OIC, Elementary Education, Jaipur, present in person

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

07/02/2026

1. None present for the respondents.
2. List for final disposal on 24.02.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MR/4